Nepiouciaka oToixeia
Agia Ktiong
Melov: Anoofeopéva
Meiov: Anopeiwpéva
AnoBépata
Anamoeig
MpokaTaBoAég kal §00da £10NPaKTéa
Aoina

Mepiouaiaka aToixeia

Z0voho

KOKOLAKT JANE CAROLINE
AIAXEIPIZTPIA

FPHI-JANE KOKOLAKIS IKE
MA EA BENIZEAOY 02 - 72100 - AI' NIKOAAOZ
A®M 800537597 - AOY ArIoY NIKOAAOY
r.E.MH 128280341000

IooAoyIOHOG NOAU pikpev OvroTATWV (M) THZ 31/12/2015

Evepynmiko Mabnnko
2015 2014
Agia Ktriong AnNooRECEIG AvanooBeoTn Afja Agia Ktriong AnNooRECEIG AvanooBeoTn Afja
KaBapr) 0£on ka1 UNoXpPeEMOEIG
23.521,07 22.968,49 KepdaAaia kal anobeparika
-5.873,71 -3.014,05 MakponpOBETHIEG UNOXPEWOEIG
BpaxunpOBEeaIEG UNOXPEWTEIG
13.764,27 3.694,20 KaBapr} 840m) Kal UNIOXPERTEI
56.027,36 220.804,91 .
20volo
4.069,20 68.247,25
0,00 0,00 91.508,19 0,00 0,00 312.700,80
0,00 0,00 91.508,19 0,00 0,00 312.700,80
KAZQTAKHZ KQN/NOZ
NOMXTHZ

2015

63.319,39

28.188,80
91.508,19

91.508,19

2014

115.633,81

197.066,99
312.700,80

312.700,80



